
Posició 

MX 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

MX 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

MX 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

N° 

184 
178 
162 
81 
74 

282 
79 
40 
51 
92 
8 

35 
232 
817 

99 
78 
77 
9 

80 
191 
261 

319 
18 

122 
5 

970 
182 

3 
104 

Nom 

BRUCART SANCHEZ, RAMON 
TORRES GORNES, ANTONI 
BERENGUER BARBERA, JORGE 
GARCIA RUBIO, PABLO 
GRATACOS CARLES, ADRIA 
LOPEZ COLL, MIGUEL 
DURRANT LUSCOMBE, DAVID L
DAUDEN SERRA, JOSE LUIS 
BESTARD DELICADO, MIGUEL 
BIOSCA HERNANDEZ, KEVIN 
MALAGON FLORES, JOEL 
SOLE HUGUET, EDGAR 
CUGAT GARCIA, XAVIER 
GARCIA HIJON, JOSE JESUS 

PAGES BENITO, JORDI 
MAS URGELES, PERE 
OSINALDE JIMENEZ, JOSE RAM
ADELL BOIX, JOSEP 
LOPEZ GUERRERO, SEBASTIAN
TRIUS ALEMANY, JORDI 
ALVAREZ NAVARRO, JUAN 

CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE 
GUILLEN PEREZ, ANTONIO 
COLL PONS, JUAN JOSE 
ESPINOSA JAEN, JOSE RAMON 
PERELLON RAMOS, SERGIO 
BAGUR MARQUES, RAFAEL 
JORDA ESTANY, JOSEP 
SHAW , ANDREW 

classe 

MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 
MX 3 

MX 4 
MX 4 
MX 4 
MX 4 
MX 4 
MX 4 
MX 4 

MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 
MX 5 

Club 

Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 
Moto Club Menorca 
Moto Club Verdeg…s 
Moto Club La Pobla de Mafum
Penya Motorista Figueres 
Moto Club Menorca 
100 Emocions Esport Club 
Moto Club Amposta 
100 Emocions Esport Club 
Amics Moto Club Martorelles 
Moto Club Calvia 
Moto Club Salom¢ 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Menorca 

Moto Club Polea SX 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Constant¡ 
Moto Club Amposta 
Moto Club Cifuentes 
Moto Club Sitges 
Moto Club Menorca 

Endurrats Moto Club 
MOTOCLUB MOLINA RR 
Moto Club Menorca 
Moto Club Verdeg…s 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Menorca 
Espai Motor Verges Moto Club

Moto 

YAMAHA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
SIN MARCA 
KAWASAKI 
SIN MARCA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
HONDA 
SIN MARCA 
KAWASAKI 
SIN MARCA 

KTM 
SIN MARCA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI-N
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
STARK 

Llicencia 

148200-B 
69189-IB 
252760-A 
148445-T 
148515-GI 
69130-IB 
69195-IB 
148423-T 
69051-IB 
149820-B 
69196-IB 
148151-T 
149824-T 
69080-IB 

149631-GI 
148540-L 
148340-B 
148426-T 
148516-L 
148299-B 
69219-IB 

148846-B 
231482-MU 
69045-IB 
252716-A 
149115-B 
69085-IB 
148253-GI 
149822-B 

Total punts 

50 
36 
33 
24 
21 
18 
18 
16 
14 
14 

9 
9 
8 
6 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 

40 
36 
27 
26 
25 
23 
22 
17 

R1.  

25 
20 
13 
11 
10 
8 
9 

16 
6 
7 
4 
5 
2 
3 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

20 
11 
16 
10 
25 
13 
9 
8 

R2.  

25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
10 
9 
0 
8 
7 
5 
4 
6 
3 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

20 
25 
11 
16 
0 

10 
13 
9 

Abreujat Nom Abreujat 
R1. 
R2. 

Nom 
MX-3 - MX-4 - MX-5 - Cursa 1 
MX-3 - MX-4 - MX-5 - Cursa 2 

Impresos: 15/06/2025 13:41:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

Campionat de Catalunya MX-Grans 
MX-3 - MX-4 - MX-5 

Final 

Salomó 0,000 km 

Campionat de Catalunya de MX


